CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPIONSHIP (England) 2018/2019  (updated @ 23/8/2023)
DATE GAME COMMENTARY
15/05/2018 Leeds v Derby (2-4) English
03/08/2018 Reading v Derby (1-2) English
04/08/2018 Ipswich v Blackburn (2-2) Polish
04/08/2018 Sheffield Utd v Swansea (1-2) English
05/08/2018 Leeds v Stoke (3-1) English
06/08/2018 Hull v A.Villa (1-3) English
07/08/2018 N.Forest v West Brom (1-1) English
11/08/2018 Derby v Leeds (1-4) English
17/08/2018 Birmingham v Swansea (0-0) English
18/08/2018 Preston v Stoke (2-2) English
21/08/2018 Swansea v Leeds (2-2) English
22/08/2018 A.Villa v Brentford (2-2) English
22/08/2018 Norwich v Preston (2-0) English
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https://www.worldfootball.net/report/playoff-2018-2019-championship-halbfinale-leeds-united-derby-county/

24/08/2018

25/08/2018

31/08/2018

01/09/2018

14/09/2018

19/09/2018

21/09/2018

22/09/2018

28/09/2018

06/10/2018

06/10/2018

19/10/2018

20/10/2018

26/10/2018

27/10/2018

27/10/2018

02/11/2018

03/11/2018

04/11/2018

09/11/2018

10/11/2018

Middlesbrough v West From (1-0)
N.Forest v Birmingham (2-2)
Leeds v Middlesbrough (0-0)

Millwall v Swansea (1-2)
Birmingham v West Brom (1-1)
QPR v Millwall (2-0)
Wigan v Bristol C. (1-0)

QPR v Norwich (0-1)
Sheffield Wed v Leeds (1-1)
Bolton v Blackburn (0-1)
Leeds v Brentford (1-1)
Sheffield Wed. v Middlesbrough (1-2)
Derby v Sheffield Utd (2-1)
QPR v A.Villa (1-0)
Middlesbrough v Derby (1-1)
Leeds v N.Forest (1-1)
A.Villa v Bolton (2-0)

Stoke v Middlesbrough (0-0)
Wigan v Leeds (1-2)
Sheffield Utd v Sheffield Wed. (0-0)

West Brom v Leeds (4-1)
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Excellent

Excellent
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Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
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Sky Sports HD
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Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD

Bein HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/championship-2018-2019-middlesbrough-fc-west-bromwich-albion/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/08/25/england/championship/nottingham-forest-fc/birmingham-city-fc/2801502/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/09/01/england/championship/millwall-fc/swansea-city-afc/2801526/

23/11/2018

24/11/2018
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01/12/2018
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17/12/2018

22/12/2018

26/12/2018

11/01/2019

12/01/2019

18/01/2019

19/01/2019

21/01/2019

01/02/2019

Ipswich v West Brom (1-2)
Brendford v Middlesbrough (1-2)
Rotherham v Sheffield Utd (2-2)

A.Villa v Birmingham (4-1)

Stoke v Derby (2-1)
Sheffield Utd v Leeds (0-1)
Middlesbrough v A.Villa (0-3)
West Brom v Brentford (1-1)
West Brom v A.Villa (2-2)
Reading v Sheffield Utd (0-2)
Sheffield Utd v West Brom (1-2)
Bristol City v Norwich (2-2)
Derby v N.Forest (0-0)

Hull v Swansea (3-2)
Sheffield Utd v Derby (3-1)
Leeds v Derby (2-0)
Millwall v Blackburn (0-2)
Norwich v Birmingham (3-1)
Swansea v Sheffield Utd (1-0)
Bolton v West Brom (0-2)

Preston v Derby (0-0)
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Sky Sports HD


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/12/01/england/championship/sheffield-united-fc/leeds-united-afc/2801802/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/12/01/england/championship/middlesbrough-football-club/aston-villa-football-club/2801794/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/12/03/england/championship/west-bromwich-albion-football-club/brentford-fc/2801804/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/12/07/england/championship/west-bromwich-albion-football-club/aston-villa-football-club/2801825/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/12/08/england/championship/reading-fc/sheffield-united-fc/2801819/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/12/14/england/championship/sheffield-united-fc/west-bromwich-albion-football-club/2801850/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/12/15/england/championship/bristol-city-fc/norwich-city-fc/2801835/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/12/17/england/championship/derby-county-fc/nottingham-forest-fc/2801837/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/12/22/england/championship/hull-city-afc/swansea-city-afc/2801862/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2018/12/26/england/championship/sheffield-united-fc/derby-county-fc/2801897/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/01/11/england/championship/leeds-united-afc/derby-county-fc/2801963/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/01/12/england/championship/millwall-fc/blackburn-rovers-football-club/2801965/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/01/18/england/championship/norwich-city-fc/birmingham-city-fc/2801988/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/01/19/england/championship/swansea-city-afc/sheffield-united-fc/2802000/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/01/21/england/championship/bolton-wanderers-football-club/west-bromwich-albion-football-club/2801981/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/02/01/england/championship/preston-north-end-fc/derby-county-fc/2802040/

02/02/2019

08/02/2019

10/02/2019

12/02/2019

16/02/2019

17/02/2019

23/02/2019

01/03/2019

04/03/2019

08/03/2019

10/03/2019

12/03/2019

12/03/2019

13/03/2019

13/03/2019

16/03/2019

29/03/2019

30/03/2019

06/04/2019

09/04/2019

10/04/2019

Leeds v Norwich (1-3)
A.Villa v Sheffield Utd (3-3)
Norwich v Ipswich (3-2)
West Brom v N.Forets (2-2)
A.Villa v West Brom (0-2)
Blackburn v Middlesbrough (0-1)
West Brom v Sheffield Utd (0-1)
Leeds v West Brom (4-0)
Sheffield Wed. v Sheffield Utd (0-0)
Norwich v Swansea (1-0)
Birmingham v A.Villa (0-1)
Bristol City v Ipswich (1-1)
Reading v Leeds (0-3)
N.Forest v A.Villa (1-3)
Norwich v Hull (3-2)
Leeds v Sheffield Utd (0-1)
West Brom v Birmingham (3-2)
Middlesbrough v Norwich (0-1)
Norwch v QPR (4-0)
Bristol City v West Brom (3-2)

Birmingham v Sheffield Utd (1-1)
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Excellent
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Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
ESPN HD
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Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD
Sky Sports HD

Sky Sports HD


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/03/12/england/championship/bristol-city-fc/ipswich-town-fc/2802202/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/03/12/england/championship/reading-fc/leeds-united-afc/2802206/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/03/13/england/championship/nottingham-forest-fc/aston-villa-football-club/2802204/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/03/13/england/championship/norwich-city-fc/hull-city-afc/2802214/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/03/16/england/championship/leeds-united-afc/sheffield-united-fc/2802228/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/03/29/england/championship/west-bromwich-albion-football-club/birmingham-city-fc/2802264/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/03/30/england/championship/middlesbrough-football-club/norwich-city-fc/2802252/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/04/06/england/championship/norwich-city-fc/queens-park-rangers-fc/2802282/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/04/09/england/championship/bristol-city-fc/west-bromwich-albion-football-club/2802296/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/04/10/england/championship/birmingham-city-fc/sheffield-united-fc/2802306/

13/04/2019 Leeds v Sheffield Wed (1-0) No sound 280-DD53 Excellent Sky Sports HD
14/04/2019 Wigan v Norwich (1-1) English 121-DD53 Excellent Sky Sports HD
19/04/2019 Norwich v Sheffield Wed (2-2) English 83-DD53 Excellent Sky Sports HD
19/04/2019 Sheffield Utd v N.Forest (2-0) English 87-DD53 Excellent Sky Sports HD
22/04/2019 Brentford v Leeds (2-0) English 264-DD53 Excellent Sky Sports HD
27/04/2019 Norwich v Blackburn (2-1) English 265-DD53 Excellent Sky Sports HD
27/04/2019 Sheffield Utd v Ipswich (2-0) English 281-DD53 Excellent Sky Sports HD
28/04/2019 Leeds v A.Villa (1-1) English 151-DD54 Excellent Sky Sports HD
05/05/2019 Derby v West Brom (3-1) English 152-DD54 Excellent

11/05/2019 Derby v Leeds (0-1) English 22-DD54 Excellent Sky Sports HD
11/05/2019 A.Villa v West Brom (2-1) English 73-DD54 Excellent Sky Sports HD
14/05/2019 West Brom v A.Villa (1-0) English 513-DD52 Excellent Sky Sports HD
27/05/2019 A.Villa v Derby (2-1) English 590-DD54 Excellent Sky Sports HD

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/04/13/england/championship/leeds-united-afc/sheffield-wednesday-fc/2802322/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/04/14/england/championship/wigan-athletic-football-club/norwich-city-fc/2802338/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/04/22/england/championship/brentford-fc/leeds-united-afc/2802368/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/04/27/england/championship/norwich-city-fc/blackburn-rovers-football-club/2802400/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/04/27/england/championship/sheffield-united-fc/ipswich-town-fc/2802406/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/championship-2018-2019-leeds-united-aston-villa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/championship-2018-2019-derby-county-west-bromwich-albion/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/05/11/england/championship/derby-county-fc/leeds-united-afc/3015356/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/05/11/england/championship/aston-villa-football-club/west-bromwich-albion-football-club/3015355/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/playoff-2018-2019-championship-halbfinale-west-bromwich-albion-aston-villa/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2019/05/27/england/championship/aston-villa-football-club/derby-county-fc/2802905/

www.futbol-stuff.com
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